
Zolder Magny C Total

1 CAR Benoit 80 100 180
2 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 100 58 158

3 BRESSAN Laurent 100 58 158

4 MAES Fabian 100 58 158

5 CARERE Guiseppe 75 80 155

6 FURLOTTI Tony 75 80 155

7 COBB Matty 56 90 146

8 DALKIN Peter 56 90 146

9 O'KEEFFE David 56 90 146

10 COPPIETERS Rudy 90 53 143
11 COURTOIS Philippe 90 53 143

12 CHENIER Samuel 65 75 140

13 HAURIS Lory 65 75 140

14 SULTANA Stephane 65 75 140

15 CRESPIN Bernard 80 59 139

16 CRESPIN Claude 80 59 139

17 BERBEN Michael 70 49 119

18 MARQUET Philippe 70 49 119

19 BONNAN Eric 57 57 114

20 TIGGELER Christian 57 57 114

21 ABRAHAMS Christopher 58 56 114

22 VAN GYSEGEM Robert 58 56 114

23 ASSELBORN François 54 51 105

24 CADOT Romuald 54 51 105

25 LACOSTE  Stephane 100 100

26 WAGHORN Marc 90 90

27 JOSSIEAUX Laurent 90 90

28 STEELS Olivier 80 80

29 JAMAR Marc 75 75

30 TYSON Louis 70 70

31 ROADS Nick 70 70
32 SPELEERS Dominique 70 70

33 LACHAUME Jean-Jacques 65 65
34 MANDRET Louis 65 65

2CV Racing Cup
Classement Général



35 SALORT Lionel 65 65

36 VYNCKIER Jonathan 65 65

37 BRANKE Rafael 60 60

38 SCHÖNEBERG Christoph 60 60

39 SCHWARTZ Luke 60 60
40 CUVELIER Sebastien 60 60

41 HEMROULLE Pierre-Manuel 60 60

42 PIETTE Sébastien 60 60

43 SANTKIN Michel 60 60
44 DE KELPER Yves 59 59

45 VAN HEES Kris 59 59

46 VANDEN DRIESSCHE Geert 59 59
47 VANSPRENGEL Toon 59 59

48 GRAHAM Alec 57 57

49 LACROIX Patrice 0 55 55
50 LICOPS Etienne 0 55 55

51 DE BEL Matthias 55 55
52 STAELEN Lorenzo 55 55

53 WILLAERT Bart 55 55

54 BRETHENOUX Jean-Eric 0 54 54

55 BRETHENOUX Ségolène 0 54 54
56 DE WELL Marc 0 54 54

57 ROUSSE Bernard 0 54 54

58 GUIGNARD Guillaume 54 54
59 DEVOS Mathieu 53 53

60 VAN DER GOES Martijn 53 53

61 VAN DER VOORT Erik 53 53

62 VAN DER VOORT Rob 53 53

63 VAN KOPPEN Frank 53 53

64 BLAISE André 0 52 52

65 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 0 52 52

66 LOUYS Jean-Marc 0 52 52
67 ARYS Lars 52 52
68 VAN DE VELDE Geert 52 52
69 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 52 52
70 ASSELBORN Floriane 51 51
71 SUREL Pierre-Yves 51 51
72 DUMOULIN Sylvain 0 50 50
73 NOPERE Clément 0 50 50
74 BOURGOIS Marie 0 0
75 CANNESANT Justin 0 0
76 CANNESANT Leny 0 0

77 GREGOIRE Pierre 0 0

78 MARCHANDISSE Romain 0 0



Zolder Magny C Total

1 CAR Benoit 80 100 180
2 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 100 60 160

3 BRESSAN Laurent 100 60 160

4 MAES Fabian 100 60 160

5 CARERE Guiseppe 75 80 155

6 FURLOTTI Tony 75 80 155

7 COBB Matty 57 90 147

8 DALKIN Peter 57 90 147

9 O'KEEFFE David 57 90 147

10 COPPIETERS Rudy 90 56 146
11 COURTOIS Philippe 90 56 146

12 CRESPIN Bernard 80 65 145

13 CRESPIN Claude 80 65 145

14 CHENIER Samuel 65 75 140

15 HAURIS Lory 65 75 140

16 SULTANA Stephane 65 75 140

17 BERBEN Michael 70 53 123

18 MARQUET Philippe 70 53 123

19 ABRAHAMS Christopher 59 58 117

20 VAN GYSEGEM Robert 59 58 117

21 BONNAN Eric 58 59 117

22 TIGGELER Christian 58 59 117
23 LACOSTE Stéphane 100 100

24 JOSSIEAUX Laurent 90 90
25 WAGHORN Marc 90 90

26 STEELS Olivier 80 80
27 JAMAR Marc 75 75
28 SPELEERS Dominique 70 70

29 LACHAUME Jean-Jacques 70 70
30 SALORT Lionel 70 70
31 MANDRET Louis 70 70

32 VYNCKIER Jonathan 65 65
33 DE KELPER Yves 65 65
34 CUVELIER Sebastien 60 60

35 HEMROULLE Pierre-Manuel 60 60

36 PIETTE Sébastien 60 60

37 SANTKIN Michel 60 60
38 GRAHAM Alec 59 59

39 LACROIX Patrice 0 57 57
40 LICOPS Etienne 0 57 57

41 DEVOS Mathieu 56 56

42 BLAISE André 0 55 55

43 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 0 55 55

44 LOUYS Jean-Marc 0 55 55

45 DUMOULIN Sylvain 0 54 54
46 NOPERE Clément 0 54 54

Classement Hybride



47 GREGOIRE Pierre 0 0

48 MARCHANDISSE Romain 0 0

Zolder Magny C Total
1 BRETHENOUX Jean-Eric 90 100 190
1 BRETHENOUX Ségolène 90 100 190
1 DE WELL Marc 90 100 190
4 ROUSSE Bernard 90 100 190
5 WILLAERT Bart 100 100
6 STAELEN Lorenzo 100 100
7 DE BEL Matthias 100 100
8 GUIGNARD Guillaume 100 100

Zolder Magny C Total

1 ASSELBORN François 100 100 200
1 CADOT Romuald 100 100 200
3 ASSELBORN Floriane 100 100
4 SUREL Pierre-Yves 100 100
5 VAN KOPPEN Frank 90 90
6 VAN DER GOES Martijn 90 90
7 VAN DER VOORT Rob 90 90
8 VAN DER VOORT Erik 90 90
9 VAN DE VELDE Geert 80 80

10 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 80 80
11 ARYS Lars 80 80
12 CANNESANT Leny 0 0
13 CANNESANT Justin 0 0
14 BOURGOIS Marie 0 0

Zolder Magny C Total
1 VAN HEES Kris 100 0
1 VANSPRENGEL Toon 100 0
1 VANDEN DRIESSCHE Geert 100 0

Zolder Magny C Total
1 ROADS Nick 100 100
1 TYSON Louis 100 100
3 SCHWARTZ Luke 90 90
4 BRANKE Rafael 90 90
5 SCHOENBERG Christopher 90 90

Classement Guest

Classement Amélioré

Classement Classiques

Classement Experimentales


